
Player Mat Inns NO Runs HS Avg 100 50 0 4s 6s

Hashir Sultan 18 16 4 495 125* 41.25 1 2 0 45 29

Shane Burke 18 18 3 355 52* 23.67 0 1 1 26 17

Nigel Aspinall 14 14 3 312 62 28.36 0 1 1 27 15

Tahir Saqib 9 9 2 237 128* 33.86 1 0 0 19 13

Samar Muzaffar 14 11 2 140 31 15.56 0 0 1 8 8

Fassy Ifthikar Ahamed 18 12 3 130 43* 14.44 0 0 2 10 8

Asif Shahab 9 7 1 88 61 14.67 0 1 1 10 3

John Daly 15 10 1 63 26 7.00 0 0 2 4 3

Stephen Hackett 8 6 0 59 29 9.83 0 0 0 6 0

Niranjan Srinivasan 8 6 1 58 41* 11.60 0 0 1 1 1

Bharath Senthivinayagam 6 4 0 54 32 13.50 0 0 0 9 0

Muhammed Javeed 8 5 0 39 32 7.80 0 0 2 0 2

Malik Adnan Ahmed 14 9 0 36 12 4.00 0 0 3 2 0

James Murphy 7 7 3 28 13 7.00 0 0 1 2 0

Jothikumar Ramakrishnan 5 5 2 27 27* 9.00 0 0 3 4 0

Aidan Fahey 3 2 0 21 16 10.50 0 0 0 2 0

Kevin Hennessy 16 8 4 19 15* 4.75 0 0 3 2 0

Satish Reddy 2 1 0 17 17 17.00 0 0 0 3 0

Ryan Harris 3 3 1 11 7 5.50 0 0 1 2 0

Eoghan O'Sullivan 3 2 0 10 7 5.00 0 0 0 1 0

Declan Earley 8 4 1 9 7* 3.00 0 0 1 1 0

Mark Southern 3 3 0 7 4 2.33 0 0 1 1 0

Danish Ali 4 2 0 5 5 2.50 0 0 1 1 0

John Lenehan 2 2 0 5 3 2.50 0 0 0 0 0

Sarosh Ali 3 1 0 4 4 4.00 0 0 0 0 0

Mahad Akram 2 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0

Batting Records



Player Mat Inns Ovrs Mdns Runs Wkts BBI Avg Econ 4 5 SR

Hashir Sultan 18 16 110 17 352 34 4-5 10.35 3.20 2 0 19.41

Fassy Ifthikar Ahamed 18 18 124.4 25 364 32 6-28 11.38 2.93 2 1 23.33

John Daly 15 12 61 6 179 15 3-16 11.93 2.93 1 0 24.40

Bharath Senthivinayagam 6 6 34.1 7 103 13 4-8 7.92 3.02 0 0 15.74

James Murphy 7 6 35.4 1 153 13 4-28 11.77 4.32 1 0 16.34

Muhammed Javeed 8 8 39 3 127 10 3-12 12.70 3.26 0 0 23.40

Asif Shahab 9 8 53 5 222 10 3-32 22.20 4.19 0 0 31.80

Shane Burke 18 6 12.1 1 79 7 2-3 11.29 6.53 0 0 10.37

Tahir Saqib 8 5 51 7 93 5 2-26 18.60 1.82 0 0 61.20

Stephen Hackett 8 5 17 1 113 4 2-25 28.25 6.65 0 0 25.50

Kevin Hennessy 16 3 8.5 0 31 3 2-3 10.33 3.65 0 0 17.00

Samar Muzaffar 14 4 25 3 144 3 2-25 48.00 5.76 0 0 50.00

Danish Ali 4 2 6.3 1 13 2 1-0 6.50 2.06 0 0 18.90

Nigel Aspinall 13 3 12.4 1 89 2 1-64 44.50 7.18 0 0 37.20

Mahad Akram 3 1 3 0 11 1 1-11 11.00 3.67 0 0 18.00

Satish Reddy 2 2 13 0 54 1 1-29 54.00 4.15 0 0 78.00

Niranjan Srinivasan 7 1 0.5 0 5 0 0-5 #DIV/0! 10.00 0 0 #DIV/0!

Ryan Harris 3 1 2 0 17 0 0-17 #DIV/0! 8.50 0 0 #DIV/0!

Malik Adnan Ahmed 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

Declan Earley 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

Jothikumar Ramakrishnan 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

Aidan Fahey 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

Mark Southern 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

Sarosh Ali 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

Eoghan O'Sullivan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

John Lenehan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

Bowling Records



Player Mat Inns Dis Ct St Ct Wk Ct Fi MD D/I

Shane Burke 18 18 14 14 0 3 11 2(2ct 0st) 0.78

Nigel Aspinall 14 14 10 10 0 9 1 4(4ct 0st) 0.71

Samar Muzaffar 14 14 5 5 0 0 5 1(1ct 0st) 0.36

Asif Shahab 9 9 5 5 0 0 5 2(2ct 0st) 0.56

Fassy Ifthikar Ahamed 18 18 4 4 0 0 4 2(2ct 0st) 0.22

Kevin Hennessy 16 16 4 4 0 0 4 1(1ct 0st) 0.25

Declan Earley 8 8 4 1 3 1 0 2(0ct 2st) 0.50

Hashir Sultan 18 18 3 3 0 0 3 1(1ct 0st) 0.17

Malik Adnan Ahmed 14 14 3 3 0 0 3 1(1ct 0st) 0.21

Tahir Saqib 9 9 2 2 0 0 2 1(1ct 0st) 0.22

Stephen Hackett 8 8 2 2 0 0 2 1(1ct 0st) 0.25

Bharath Senthivinayagam 6 6 2 2 0 0 2 1(1ct 0st) 0.33

Aidan Fahey 3 3 2 2 0 0 2 1(1ct 0st) 0.67

John Daly 15 15 1 1 0 0 1 1(1ct 0st) 0.07

Muhammed Javeed 8 8 1 1 0 0 1 1(1ct 0st) 0.13

James Murphy 7 7 1 1 0 0 1 1(1ct 0st) 0.14

Jothikumar Ramakrishnan 5 5 1 1 0 0 1 1(1ct 0st) 0.20

Danish Ali 4 4 1 1 0 0 1 1(1ct 0st) 0.25

Eoghan O'Sullivan 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 1(1ct 0st) 0.33

John Lenehan 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 1(1ct 0st) 0.50

Niranjan Srinivasan 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Mark Southern 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Ryan Harris 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Sarosh Ali 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Mahad Akram 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Satish Reddy 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Fielding Records


